
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 March 2023

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIR BANJO Weighted points score WPK, 01/02/2023, R6, P 1P 1C 1P 4/1/2J. Lord 554558 7/2326

 2 ENERGIZER MISS Weighted points score DAP, 23/02/2023, R7, P 3P 2C 1C 4/1/2P. Goodsell 542363 13/2296

 3 EMBRACE Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2023, R5, P 5P 5C 5C 4/1/1C. Chappelow 549079 6/4258

 4 RAPID RIPPLE Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2M. Lalicz 548515 5/2248

 5 ANOTHER BELLA Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2023, R4, C 5C 5C 4P 4/1/1V. Spiteri 532528 13/3224

 6 FEDERAL FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R3, C 6C 2C 4C 4/1/1C. Eaton 554275 6/2202

 7 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R3, C 8C 1C 2C 4/1/1A. Proctor 543657 9/3199

 8 GRYFFINDOR Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2023, R9, C 3C 1C 3P 5/1P. Boyd 550758 7/1286

 9 HURRICANE'S FURY 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2023, R5, C 2C 2P 1P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 549567 5/0274

 10 LADY DIVINE Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2023, R6, C 3C 4C 5C 5/2K. Drynan 549041 6/0232

 11 SHE'S AIRBORNE 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2023, R8, C 2C 6P 1P 5/2M. Hardman 553141 5/0202

 12 STAR PRESENT Weighted points score NOW, 20/02/2023, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2P. Goodsell 542361 9/0267

 13 ZENANI Weighted points score GOS, 07/02/2023, R4, P 5P 3C 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 555450 7/0266

 14 ZIPPING NEUTRON 2 Weighted points score MEA, 18/02/2023, R2 5C 4P 2P 5/2M. Hardman 552101 6/0245

 15 WHISKEY COBBLER Weighted points score GOS, 21/02/2023, R5, P 3P 3P 1C 5/1S. Smith 555461 5/1242

 16 AGENT NEVADA Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2T. Kovacic 546392 9/0234

 17 LADY STOMP Weighted points score WPK, 15/10/2022, R6, C 6C 2C 2C 5/1A. Lord 540274 7/1233

 18 FUSION MANU Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2W. Mcdonald 548767 6/0228

 19 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2023, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1C. Green 536484 8/1225

 20 BELLA NINETEEN Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 7/1222

 21 CHASING FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R6, C 4C 4C 3C 5/1C. Watts 538612 14/3214

 22 FOREVER STAR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2023, R10, P 1P 2M 4P 5/2S. Scuglia 528184 7/0211

 23 ASHBY REBEL Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2A. Manwaring 537024 6/0203

 24 BLACK WIZARD Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R4, C 8C 7C 2C 5/2O. Langley 550998 7/0200

 25 BELMONT BULLET Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R4, C 4C 3P 1P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 9/0196

 26 PATONGA DAVE Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R4, C 6C 5P 2P 5/1M. Hardman 540916 8/1193

 27 AGENT ASPEN Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2T. Kovacic 546395 10/0190

 28 CHARISMA GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 5/1D. Warren 549454 4/1187

 29 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R7, C 4C 3C 5C 5/2M. Davidson 552039 6/0184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 March 2023

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R6, C 6C 1P 6P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 9/1170

 31 ROTHWELL CHUNK Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R8, C 4C 7C 2C 5/2N. Goodwin 546886 12/0170

 32 ORSON CHARLI Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R4, P 3P 7P 4C 5/2C. Green 542144 5/0163

 33 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R7, P 5P 2C 6P 5/2N. Goodwin 546882 6/0163

 34 AUSSIE CORTIS Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2023, R12, P 1P 2P 6P 5/1J. Cortis 534762 9/1144

 35 HELLO DREAM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R4, P 5P 1M 4M 5/2T. Macdonald 498875 19/0140

 36 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2N. Macdonald 530497 8/0127

 37 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R9, P 4P 6C 5P 5/2L. Goodwin 545275 8/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 March 2023

C 5 520 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING DIGBY Grade order Grade 5 2C 2P 1P 5/2J. Magri 556549 3/0268

 2 JAI COOL GUY Grade order Grade 5 3C 1P 1C 5/1C. Proctor 553829 3/1250

 3 FLY HIGH BIM Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2J. Sing 556134 3/0246

 4 BOLT LIKE ELKIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2C 6P 5/2C. Power 549187 3/0235

 5 LIL MISS TROUBLE Grade order Grade 5 7C 3C 1P 5/2J. King 559776 3/0228

 6 CANYA CLINK Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/2P. Chaker 552123 2/0222

 7 INSIDE DART Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/2J. Magri 550201 3/0219

 8 MR. SEVERIDE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/2A. Harris 556131 3/0216

 9 MODERN SWINGER Grade order Grade 5 4C 1P 1C 5/2C. O'Brien 550783 3/0192

 10 MY SHEPHERD Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/2S. Smith 554897 2/0177

 11 LUCY THE WEAPON Grade order Grade 5 5C 5P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 556088 2/0168

 12 CARTEL MODEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/2J. Lord 554259 3/0163

 13 MAX ROCHA Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/2J. Lord 551300 3/0163

 14 POCONO Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/2J. King 553061 1/0155

 15 MR. SIZZLER Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/2A. Drapiewski 546722 3/0153

 16 AUSSIE SUMMER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2M. Burton 557274 2/0146

 17 OUR BETTY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/2S. Scuglia 534126 3/0141

 18 KING NITO Grade order Grade 5 2C 4P 7C 5/2H. Sarkis 555454 3/0140

 19 LOOSE ZEUS Grade order Grade 5 4C 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 555451 1/0140

 20 JILLIBY JEFF Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/2S. Eaton 545940 2/0139

 21 MONKEY BUSINESS Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/2A. Proctor 553758 1/0124

 22 AEROPLANE WISH Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/2C. Carl 548827 2/0117

 23 TARAWI LOLA Grade order Grade 5 7P 6C 4P 5/2L. Atchison 550859 1/0116

 24 CHEEKY BON BON Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/2C. Proctor 542936 2/096

 25 MAXIMUM STELLA Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/2R. Walters 547805 1/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 March 2023

C 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /
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 1 GO BEARS Grade order Grade 4 1C 1P 3C 4/1/2R. Ulrick 552240 12/2402

 2 MASSIMO TO EXCEL Grade order Grade 4 1C 1C 1P 4/1/2A. Williams 552576 6/2310

 3 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Grade order Grade 4 1C 4C 2C 4/1/2G. Grimwood 544060 11/2268

 4 BOW TIPPY Grade order Grade 4 1C 2P 4P 4/1/2S. Albon 532709 11/2239

 5 ELLE YEAH Grade order Grade 5 1C 2C 4C 5/1A. Manwaring 543684 11/1284

 6 FROG STOMP Grade order Grade 5 1C 1P 1P 5/1N. Broadbent 548862 4/1278

 7 HURRICANE'S FURY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2C 2P 1P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 549567 5/0274

 8 MARY'S REWARD Grade order Grade 5 2C 7C 1C 5/1M. Spiteri 532533 11/1268

 9 REDEEM OUR CASH Grade order Grade 5 2C 1P 5C 5/1M. Smith 537819 18/4222

 10 SHE'S AIRBORNE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2C 6P 1P 5/2M. Hardman 553141 5/0202

4 / 8Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 28 February 2023 - 10:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 March 2023

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GRYFFINDOR Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2023, R9, C 3C 1C 3P 5/1P. Boyd 550758 7/1286

 2 HURRICANE'S FURY 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2023, R5, C 2C 2P 1P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 549567 5/0274

 3 ZIPPING DIGBY Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2023, R1, C 2C 2P 1P 5/2J. Magri 556549 3/0268

 4 LADY DIVINE Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2023, R6, C 3C 4C 5C 5/2K. Drynan 549041 6/0232

 5 SHE'S AIRBORNE 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2023, R8, C 2C 6P 1P 5/2M. Hardman 553141 5/0202

 6 KING NITO Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2023, R9, C 2C 4P 7C 5/2H. Sarkis 555454 3/0140

 7 STAR PRESENT Weighted points score NOW, 20/02/2023, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2P. Goodsell 542361 9/0267

 8 ZENANI Weighted points score GOS, 07/02/2023, R4, P 5P 3C 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 555450 7/0266

 9 ZIPPING NEUTRON 2 Weighted points score MEA, 18/02/2023, R2 5C 4P 2P 5/2M. Hardman 552101 6/0245

 10 WHISKEY COBBLER Weighted points score GOS, 21/02/2023, R5, P 3P 3P 1C 5/1S. Smith 555461 5/1242

 11 AGENT NEVADA Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2T. Kovacic 546392 9/0234

 12 LADY STOMP Weighted points score WPK, 15/10/2022, R6, C 6C 2C 2C 5/1A. Lord 540274 7/1233

 13 FUSION MANU Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2W. Mcdonald 548767 6/0228

 14 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2023, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1C. Green 536484 8/1225

 15 CANYA CLINK Weighted points score RIC, 15/02/2023, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2P. Chaker 552123 2/0222

 16 BELLA NINETEEN Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 7/1222

 17 INSIDE DART Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2J. Magri 550201 3/0219

 18 CHASING FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R6, C 4C 4C 3C 5/1C. Watts 538612 14/3214

 19 FOREVER STAR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2023, R10, P 1P 2M 4P 5/2S. Scuglia 528184 7/0211

 20 ASHBY REBEL Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2A. Manwaring 537024 6/0203

 21 BLACK WIZARD Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R4, C 8C 7C 2C 5/2O. Langley 550998 7/0200

 22 BELMONT BULLET Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R4, C 4C 3P 1P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 9/0196

 23 PATONGA DAVE Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R4, C 6C 5P 2P 5/1M. Hardman 540916 8/1193

 24 AGENT ASPEN Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2T. Kovacic 546395 10/0190

 25 CHARISMA GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 5/1D. Warren 549454 4/1187

 26 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R7, C 4C 3C 5C 5/2M. Davidson 552039 6/0184

 27 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R6, C 6C 1P 6P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 9/1170

 28 ROTHWELL CHUNK Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R8, C 4C 7C 2C 5/2N. Goodwin 546886 12/0170

 29 LUCY THE WEAPON Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R4, C 5C 5P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 556088 2/0168

 30 ORSON CHARLI Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R4, P 3P 7P 4C 5/2C. Green 542144 5/0163

 31 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R7, P 5P 2C 6P 5/2N. Goodwin 546882 6/0163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 March 2023

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 AUSSIE CORTIS Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2023, R12, P 1P 2P 6P 5/1J. Cortis 534762 9/1144

 33 LOOSE ZEUS Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R1, C 4C 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 555451 1/0140

 34 HELLO DREAM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R4, P 5P 1M 4M 5/2T. Macdonald 498875 19/0140

 35 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2N. Macdonald 530497 8/0127

 36 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R9, P 4P 6C 5P 5/2L. Goodwin 545275 8/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 March 2023

C FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AGLAND LUAI Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2023, R3, C 3C 1C 1C 1/2J. Opetaia 547907 12/5446

 2 MORTIFIED Weighted points score MEA, 25/02/2023, R8 8C 1C 4C 1/2C. O'Brien 550786 12/7340

 3 IBROX WILDFIRE Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R5, P 3P 2C (FEL)C 2/1/2W. Dance 544591 10/4392

 4 SCRAMJET Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R3, C 5C 3C 2C 3/1/1R. Asquith 544967 15/4432

 5 SAUVE RIPPLE Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R2, P 1P 6P 5P 3/1/2M. Lalicz 548514 16/3208

 6 ANOTHER BELLA Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2023, R4, C 5C 5C 4P 4/1/1V. Spiteri 532528 13/3224

 7 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R3, C 8C 1C 2C 4/1/1A. Proctor 543657 9/3199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 March 2023

M M2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING MOOSE Last start Masters winner GAR, 24/02/2023, R9, M 1M 7M 1P M2/1/2L. Goodwin 528602 9/3233

 2 FERNANDO HUNTER Last start Masters winner RIS, 25/02/2023, R12, M 1M 6M 8Y M2/1/2M. Sultana 531134 17/4213

 3 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R10, M 5M 3M 3M M2/1/1A. Rowe 528705 15/1245

 4 BANNER LOMAR Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2023, R10, C 5C 1P 5P M2/2/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 8/0219

 5 HELLO DREAM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R4, P 5P 1M 4M M2/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 19/0140

 6 RUNWAY MESSI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R6, P 3P 6P 4P M2/2/2N. Macdonald 530497 8/0127

 7 ZIPPING ANTHEA Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 24/02/2023, R9, M 3M 2M 7M M3/1L. Goodwin 529853 11/0227

 8 PLODDER Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R11, M 3M 3M 3M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/0182

 9 FOREVER STAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2023, R10, P 1P 2M 4P M3/2S. Scuglia 528184 7/0211

 10 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R9, M 5M 8M 3M M3/1L. Goodwin 529851 10/3198

 11 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R10, M 4M 2P 3P M3/2K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/0191

 12 MY MARGARITA Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R10, M (FEL)P 3M 4M M3/1A. Manwaring 529588 9/0144
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